'7 NaijaHouses

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 35,000,000.00

Mobile: 07056144444

Office:

Fax:
ifedayo.ogunleye@themlsproperties.com

Ifedayo Ogunleye

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Details
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Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com Type Land Built
Sale
159 days

A buy and build 500sqm estate plots for an approved 4 bedroom detached duplex with a room Bq is available
for sale in a developing estate at lifecamp close to Paradise estate & Ochacho estate. The estate is fast

developing, the estate infrastructures are coming in place and it's an investment you wouldn't regret. Price:
35Million.
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P3781097994
For Sale
Active

35000000

Sqm
Sqm
500Sqg m

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 35000000

Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 70000000 0Km
LIFECAMP , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 320000000 4063 0Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 35000000 500 0Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 180000000 0Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 280000000 0Km
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 35000000 500 0Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 95000000 0Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 150000000 0Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 45000000 500 0Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 160000000 0Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 60000000 0Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 25000000 0Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 6 120000000 0Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 75000000 0Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 15000000 0Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 85000000 0Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 20000000 0Km
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 50000000 0Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 20000000 250 0Km
Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 75000000 0Km
lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 220000000 0Km
Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 80000000 0Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 550000000 8000 0Km
Life camp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 80000000 0Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 60000000 3500 0Km
life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 90000000 0Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 30000000 0Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 7500000 0Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 250000000 0Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 30000000
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Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT
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Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Dabo Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT

AFTER KADO FISH MARKET, Life Camp,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Mab Global Estate Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Abuja, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
A.Y.A, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
jabi, #6, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Opp code of conduct Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT
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000 Jabi,
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

000, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp By Stella maris, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kubwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Bobowasi Island Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jabi Daki Biyu, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jabi airport junction, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jabi Airport-Junction Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Seman Global Estate , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

safari estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Peachville Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Eferi ileogu street off Femi Kila street ,
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Ahmed Musa Street, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Ebitu Ukiwe, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

ekiwe street Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Ebitu Ukiwe Street, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Diamond city estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Efab city estate, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

B o b b O o o

=T TN

—_

NOwW R A R R O

w

O B W W N O O O

W o ol

2000000000
750000000
230000000
150000000
150000000
210000000

150000000

25000000
150000000
170000000
250000000
1200000000
1200000000
260000000
250000000
140000000
65000000
40000000
35000000

8000000

150000000
40000000
160000000

35000000

70000000
180000000
500000000
60000000
3000000
70000000
150000000
40000000
22500000

0
9700
1024

3500

11000

10000
19300

500

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom| No. of Bathroom| Price | Lot Size | Distance

11;1(1:1"11"81(18 estate, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja 5 270000000 5Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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August
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

NGN
152,481,250.00

NGN
205,801,886.79

NGN
234,336,538.46

NGN
200,642,553.19

NGN
215,994,915.25

NGN
132,570,731.71

NGN
125,286,585.37

NGN
159,732,558.14

NGN
556,678,260.87

NGN
216,670,455.75

NGN
123,919,230.77

NGN
164,051,875.00

Average Prices Nearby Active

Properties

NGN
700,000,000.00

NGN
2,000,000,000.00

NGN
2,000,000,000.00

NGN
3,800,000,000.00

NGN
1,300,000,000.00

NGN
1,200,000,000.00

NGN
800,000,000.00

NGN
1,000,000,000.00

NGN
17,000,000,000.00

NGN
1,500,000,000.00

NGN
600,000,000.00

NGN
1,200,000,000.00

NGN 1,400,000.00

NGN 3,500,000.00

NGN 2,000,000.00

NGN 1,200,000.00

NGN 3,500,000.00

NGN 2,400,000.00

NGN 6,000,000.00

NGN 3,000,000.00

NGN 2,200,000.00

NGN 53.00

NGN 2,400,000.00

NGN 4,500,000.00
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

November NGN 270,000,000.00 NGN 270,000,000.00 NGN 270,000,000.00 1

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
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